LUNES 2.0 3PH
195
*
A A
F1 F1
A A
F1 F1
195 cm 6 mm 6 cm
THREE SLIDING PANELS
Code ProfileLeft/Right Glass =++ + Final product CodeConstruction
of the Code:
Dimensions Code Left Right Glass Profile type / Price
Size
Actual
dimensions Access S- D- 1 2 11 78 A B K J
A F1 * Clear Aqua Niva
Lunes 2.0
print.
White Silver Chrome Matt Silver
 STANDARD
90 84 ↔ 90 28,5 43 LUN3PH84- S- D- ●
100 96 ↔ 102 32,5 51 LUN3PH96- S- D- ●
110 102 ↔ 108 34,5 55 LUN3PH102- S- D- ●
110 108 ↔ 114 36,5 59 LUN3PH108- S- D- ●
120 114 ↔ 120 38,5 63 LUN3PH114- S- D- ●
130 126 ↔ 132 42,5 71 LUN3PH126- S- D- ●
140 132 ↔ 138 44,5 75 LUN3PH132- S- D- ●
140 138 ↔ 144 46,5 79 LUN3PH138- S- D- ●
 OTHER SIZES
✧ 78 ↔ 84 26,5 39 LUN3PH78- S- D- ●
✧ 90 ↔ 96 30,5 47 LUN3PH90- S- D- ●
✧ 120 ↔ 126 40,5 67 LUN3PH120- S- D- ●
H 100 ↕ 200 SPECIAL
LUN3PHDSP Right ✧
LUN3PHSSP Left ✧
SHOWER DOOR, THREE SLIDING PANELS

F
F
195 cm 4 mm 6 cm
Code ProfileGlass =++ Final product CodeConstruction
of the Code:
Dimensions Code Glass Profile type / Price
Size
Actual
dimensions
A B K J
F Clear Aqua Niva
Lunes 2.0
print.
White Silver Chrome Matt Silver
 STANDARD
70 66 ↔ 72 LUNF66- ●
76 72 ↔ 78 LUNF72- ●
80 74 ↔ 80 LUNF74- ●
80 78 ↔ 84 LUNF78- ●
90 84 ↔ 90 LUNF84- ●
100 96 ↔ 102 LUNF96- ●
 OTHER SIZES
✧ 90 ↔ 96 LUNF90- ●
1 2 11 78
● IN STOCK UK
(Other products) please check availability
LUNES 2.0 FZ

LU
N
ES
 2
.0
Dimensions Code Glass Profile type / Price
Size
Actual
dimensions
1 2 11 78 A B K J
F Clear Aqua Niva
Lunes 2.0
print.
White Silver Chrome Matt Silver
 STANDARD
70 68 ↔ 71 LUNFZ68- ●
76 73 ↔ 76 LUNFZ73- ●
80 76 ↔ 79 LUNFZ76- ●
80 78 ↔ 81 LUNFZ78- ●
90 88 ↔ 91 LUNFZ88- ●
100 98 ↔ 101 LUNFZ98- ●
 OTHER SIZES
✧ 83 ↔ 86 LUNFZ83- ●
✧ 93 ↔ 96 LUNFZ93- ●
 H 160 ↕ 200 SPECIAL LUNFZSP ✧
 L 23 ↔ 118
030 031
LU